
Bezirksmeisterschaft Nord 2020

Ladenburg, 11.01.2020

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tyler Wiegandt SRC Viernheim
SS 16:0

52
0:46

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  18 2

2 Matti Schietzold SRC Viernheim
1:04

01 Fr
0:24

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Dariusz Drzyzga KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
Fr

TÜ 18:2

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  8  0  2  34 1
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